Situazione fornitori CONE/VITT

Gruppo
Conto

Partita

2015

2015

180

PROG.EN. SRL

QGSSOPO01 Pagina

10 VIALE ITALIA 2013
31015 CONEGLIANO TV

22

25

RDO0030

Registrazione

15/06/2015
28/08/2015

30/06/2015
28/08/2015
29/09/2015

RIMESSA DIRETTA 30 GG DF

Documento

05/06/2015

09/06/2015

Protocollo Descriziontoperazione

22 490 50 FATTURA DI ACQUISTO
63 PAGAMENTO FORNITORI BANCA
Saldo partita
25 496 50 FATTURA DI ACQUISTO
63 PAGAMENTO FORNITORI BANCA
63 PAGAMENTO FORNITORI BANCA
Saldo partita
Saldo al 30/09/2015

Dare

3806,4

1265,68
1265,67

Avere Scadenza

3806,4 05/07/2015

2531,35 09/07/2015



