

Gruppo 180 PROG.EN. SRL
 Conto 10 VIALE ITALIA 2013
 31015 CONEGLIANO TV
 RD0030 RIMESSA DIRETTA 30 GG DF

Partita		Registrazione	Documento	Protocollo	Descrizione operazione	Dare	Avere	Scadenza
2015	22	15/06/2015 28/08/2015	05/06/2015	22	490	50 FATTURA DI ACQUISTO 63 PAGAMENTO FORNITORI BANCA Saldo partita	3806,4	05/07/2015
2015	25	30/06/2015 28/08/2015 29/09/2015	09/06/2015	25	496	50 FATTURA DI ACQUISTO 63 PAGAMENTO FORNITORI BANCA 63 PAGAMENTO FORNITORI BANCA Saldo partita	1265,68 1265,67	2531,35 09/07/2015
				Saldo	al		30/09/2015	